
9/13/22, 4:57 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=9014103 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Invitation to Bid (ITB)

Reference Number 9014103

Procuring Entity NATIONAL HOME MORTGAGE FINANCE CORPORATION

Title SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF BRAND NEW SERVICE MOTOR VEHICLES PROJECT

Area of Delivery Metro Manila

Solicitation
Number:

MV-2022

Trade
Agreement:

Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement
Mode:

Public Bidding

Classification: Goods

Category: Vehicles

Approved Budget
for the Contract:

PHP 38,570,000.00 

Delivery Period: 60 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: EDEM D. ABONITALLA
RECORDS OFFICER III
Filomena Bldg. III, 104 Amorsolo
St.,
Makati City
Metro Manila
Philippines 1229
63-02-8931501 Ext.378
63-02-8176021
redeemer_abonitalla18@yahoo.com

Status In-Preparation

Associated Components 2

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 14/09/2022

Last Updated / Time 13/09/2022 16:44 PM

Closing Date / Time 11/10/2022 13:00 PM

Description
 
SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF BRAND NEW SERVICE MOTOR VEHICLES PROJECT

The Corporation has adopted various measures in order to prevent the further spread of the COVID-19 virus and
tooperate under the New Normal. However, to enable us to deliver our targets, we will need service vehicles in
topcondition for deployment, both to our Head and Regional offices.

The Corporation shall purchase the motor vehicles in accordance with the approved budget for NHMFC’s 2022
MotorVehicle Replacement Program (MVRP) and the DBM Authority to Purchase Motor Vehicles/s (APMV) No. C-21-
0067. Toensure compliance with Republic Act No. 9184 known as the “Government Procurement Act,” NHMFC will
beconducting the public bidding for the procurement of corporate vehicles.

Pre-bid Conference

Date Time Venue

27/09/2022 2:00:00 PM 5th Floor Boardroom, NHMFC Head Office
104 Filomena Bldg. III, Amorsolo Street,
Legaspi Village, Makati City

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


9/13/22, 4:57 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=9014103 2/2

Created by EDEM D. ABONITALLA

Date Created 13/09/2022

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2022  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

